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A3d1979A

LAIAN

77/2
15

a6
1/1
37
11
70
41
82
21
70
19

a2
60
52

55

a/2
78
92
89/1
83
196
144
79

AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDILN
NUDIL

PUDILN?

01/01/2494
25/06/2504
17/06/2503
06/11/2498
01/01/2499
15/07/2488
12/03/2498
08/04/2498
01/01/2486
03/05/2504
12/08/2502
02/02/2494
24/01/2490
01/01/2483
02/11/2499
24/02/2496
03/04/2496
10/09/2495
04/10/2491
06/11/2502
01/01/2497
28/06/2482
07/03/2475
01/10/2500
02/03/2489
28/02/2501
27/11/2502
01/02/2479

71
61
62
66
66
7
67
67
79
61
63
71
75
82
65
69
69
70
73
62
68
83
90
65
76
64
62
86

700
600
600
600
600
700
600
600
700
600
600
700
700
800
600
600
600
700
700
600
600
800
1,000
600
700
600
600
800



576
5177
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603

UN

Ug

Ug

UN

Ug

Ug

Ug

Ug

Ug

Ug

UN

UN

UN

UN

Ug

UN

UN

UN

UN

Ug
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UY

UY

UY

UY

UY

UN
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YUNA
AIUNS
ADNIUNS
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UDUAS
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719490
71994
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avon
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A3d1979A
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MUSZINS
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NSOUNDY
Junsdeu
WALFANG
P3N
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a6
2139

=
SULFS

wiUsELesy

197
124/2
151
141/1
148/2
140
102
105
57
95
88
73
62
199
68/2
178/2
74
100
108/2
34/1
93
178/3
73/1
100
165
178/1
90/1
75/1
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AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDILN
NUDIL

PUDILN?

27/03/2501
01/03/2499
01/10/2491
07/11/2496
08/03/2498
14/12/2500
03/12/2490
01/02/2489
24/08/2491
01/01/2505
09/01/2496
08/08/2498
09/05/2493
12/07/2498
07/01/2501
06/05/2496
19/07/2480
03/09/2496
08/08/2491
16/10/2492
06/06/2491
01/03/2496
19/12/2503
16/03/2497
01/01/2503
03/10/2500
24/06/2504
12/03/2499

64
66
74
68
67
64
74
76
74
60
69
67
72
67
64
69
85
69
74
72
74
69
61
68
62
64
61
66

600
600
700
600
600
600
700
700
700
600
600
600
700
600
600
600
800
600
700
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
600



604 U9 IGNEN ABNAN 142 6 VIUBILM 12/10/2503 61 600
605 uNa  vedla AUUN 96 6 VLB 07/05/2497 68 600
606 U9 NBIIBY 9139 107 6 NUDILA? 04/03/2491 74 700
607 UMW N03g3¢ A0y 177 6 VUBILM 11/01/2481 84 800
608 UM Veudeu F3d1019A a1 6 NUBILA? 15/06/2497 68 600
609 ug NI Fi3dN919A 124/1 6 NUDIL 14/02/2497 68 600
610 U VGDE] noIm 89 6 NUDIL 17/03/2505 60 600
611 w1 Auns Fi3dN919A 210 6 NUDIL 28/09/2503 62 600
612 U NI51% TARTUM 135 6 NUBILA? 06/10/2502 62 600
613 W wu GNGEH 73/1 6 NUDILA 19/01/2501 64 600
614 U9 wWaTuns dupiLamy 68/1 6 NUBILA? 03/04/2499 66 600
615 U U5uns N9y 138/1 6 NUBILA? 15/12/2504 60 600
616 w1 Wy dupiLel 68/1 6 NUBILA? 18/03/2497 68 600
617 ug A Az 61 6 NUDI 10/07/2481 84 800
618 U Yoy 5l 175 6 MBI, 05/11/2489 75 700
619 ug ey 819AMIE 76/2 6 VDI 20/02/2504 61 600
620 U Yo L938y59 60 6 MBI 05/08/2480 85 800
621 Wy yayvou Asd1019A 76 6 MBI 16/06/2473 92 1,000
622 UM Yeyiiey ATy 133 6 NUDILA 18/07/2489 76 700
623 WY Uayun GRNVIN 137 6 MBI 01/02/2488 77 700
624 W Yeydl REAIGN 65 6 MBI 05/05/2480 85 800
625 Wy yeydl Asd1019A 104 6 MBI 19/09/2500 65 600
626 WN ysylay SULAs 83/3 6 MBI 25/04/2502 63 600
627 WNETT YUK uea%isny 91/1 6 NUDILA 25/04/2505 60 600
628 WY Usgneu a4y 92 6 NUDILA 03/12/2501 63 600
629 WY Usehug \doreu 56 6 VI 07/06/2490 75 700
630 WY Usgnames 0139 75/1 6 MBI 10/07/2500 65 600
631 U Usgln NANIY 76/2 6 MBI 21/11/2503 61 600



632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659

UN
UN
Ug
Ug
UN
UN
Ug
UN
UN
Ug
UN
Ug
Ug
Ug
UN
Ug
Ug
UN
Ug
Ug
UN
UN
U
UN
UN
UN
UN

UN

Usglnsg
Uszys

Usedn

Saunnsal
31913
dnen
BN
558U
15500
Jan

MEUN

A3d1979A

ygylan

57
180
54
82
64/1
67
79/1
148
66/1
83
34
76/4
62
106/1
166
138
173
96/1
70
90
82
193
81
41/2
191
136
64
196/1
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AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDILN
NUDIL

PUDILN?

03/04/2495
16/12/2492
01/01/2493
01/01/2494
12/05/2502
10/12/2482
20/05/2499
01/07/2490
06/10/2497
20/01/2504
06/09/2491
06/09/2494
15/07/2493
26/08/2505
08/03/2491
06/04/2478
21/01/2496
05/01/2475
11/03/2494
25/11/2501
07/02/2499
07/04/2497
26/02/2499
18/04/2478
11/05/2503
20/05/2500
05/10/2504
04/01/2504

70
72
72
71
63
82
66
75
67
61
74
71
72
60
74
87
69
90
71
63
66
68
66
87
62
65
60
61

700
700
700
700
600
800
600
700
600
600
700
700
700
600
700
800
600
1,000
700
600
600
600
600
800
600
600
600
600



660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687

Ug
UN
Ug
UN
Ug
UNE
UN
UNE
Ug
UN
UN
Ug
Ug
UN
Ug
UN
UN
Ug
Ug
UN
UN
UN
UY
UN
UY
WA
UY

UY

A0

Jla

ASua
ASLED9
s
fAua
97U
=

A9UAS
adn
AuAn
auysal

Y
auysal

Y
AUNIY
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OGN

WEITASEY

o
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Asd1919A
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a6
8139
WU
WALFANG
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odeu
a6
8139
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OGN
a6
8139

=
AU

MUTEINS

upuAaY

WAYS

3

Asd919A

72/1
76/4
78/1
176
58
210
163
78
124
70
a2
200
176
72/1
41/1
94
102
192
36
107/1
140
89/2
141
196
28/1
36
175/1
142

N O O OO OO O OO OO OO O O OO OO OO O OO OO OO O O OO oo OO OO o o O O

AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDILN
NUDIL

PUDILN?

02/11/2497
07/09/2499
13/01/2501
26/04/2504
10/09/2498
17/02/2505
06/02/2492
07/10/2498
01/01/2494
28/11/2498
30/06/2493
21/12/2502
01/02/2503
10/09/2491
12/02/2495
10/12/2497
15/01/2494
01/06/2491
02/05/2494
16/04/2485
18/04/2496
03/10/2502
27/07/2498
11/01/2502
15/05/2499
25/05/2495
08/01/2503
08/07/2504

67
66
64
61
67
60
73
66
71
66
72
62
62
74
70
67
71
74
71
80
69
62
67
63
66
70
62
61

600
600
600
600
600
600
700
600
700
600
700
600
600
700
700
600
700
700
700
800
600
600
600
600
600
700
600
600



688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715

Ug
UN
Ug
Ug
UN
UN
Ug
Ug
Ug
UN
Ug
Ug
Ug
Ug
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
Ug
U
UN
U
UN
UN
UY
UN

UN

quss
GIERY
GRIG!

gna

o]
o1
o,

o]
o1
o,

1Wanes
GRTRb
ANAT
yaylana
umtala

a
AFNIU

196/1
159
191
201
71
106
64
83/3
108
124
85
56/1
110/1
66
178/1
124/1
41/1
78/1
41/2
89
142
108
144
82/1
85
59
192
198

AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDILN
NUDIL

PUDILN?

15/02/2504
08/04/2478
04/11/2498
28/06/2504
28/09/2494
09/04/2496
05/05/2501
01/05/2500
04/05/2483
12/07/2503
25/03/2493
07/01/2498
08/04/2504
05/06/2493
14/08/2501
15/06/2501
20/03/2494
01/06/2499
01/01/2498
05/05/2501
15/09/2498
05/02/2492
28/02/2499
07/07/2496
05/04/2499
18/02/2501
05/02/2492
01/01/2492

61
87
66
61
71
69
64
65
82
62
72
67
61
72
64
64
71
66
67
64
67
73
66
69
66
64
73
73

600
800
600
600
700
600
600
600
800
600
700
600
600
700
600
600
700
600
600
600
600
700
600
600
600
600
700
700



716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743

Ug
Ug
UN
UN
Ug
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
Ug
Ug
Ug
Ug
UN
Ug
Ug
UN
Ug
Ug
Ug
U
UN
UY
UN
UN
UY

UY

A3d1019A
wazdnm
FAU04
DAY
YIYUNT
a1
\A3BYNT
\AIBYNT
qlse
HeNAG!
Usznunes
WanNA
futlan
NINBY
NINBY
Usznunes
TINT
LE2929A
LE2929A
7NINB9
d1a
7NINB9
anelau
WWIAY
U

PAGILAY

178/2
76/1
89/1
54
41/2
137
25
123

54
a47/1
28
110
93
95/3
95/1
112
58
50
91
32
58/1
90
138/1
96
30
43
111

AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDILN
NUDIL

PUDILN?

12/04/2504
14/01/2499
14/09/2497
01/05/2496
10/01/2492
07/02/2488
24/06/2498
07/11/2482
21/11/2501
10/05/2492
21/02/2501
07/05/2484
07/10/2476
24/05/2485
01/11/2496
11/05/2493
04/08/2488
07/10/2494
18/02/2502
07/08/2489
23/01/2487
07/06/2497
20/07/2497
01/02/2498
01/03/2497
10/01/2503
07/08/2497
10/11/2493

61
66
68
69
73
7
67
82
63
73
64
81
88
80
68
72
7
70
63
76
78
68
68
67
68
62
68
71

600
600
600
600
700
700
600
800
600
700
600
800
800
800
600
700
700
700
600
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
700
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747
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749
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751
752
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754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
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766
767
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769
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d1a
Folud
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26
34
77
9/2

971
13
37
95/3
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51
23
13
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17
133
144/1
48
33/1
25
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23/2
17/1
123
143
97
58/1
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AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDILN
NUDIL

PUDILN?

11/12/2481
02/04/2493
18/09/2496
21/03/2505
05/02/2499
18/12/2500
09/08/2491
04/03/2482
18/04/2499
23/01/2493
10/10/2490
01/09/2495
02/01/2490
06/10/2478
15/01/2474
04/07/2504
06/09/2496
07/06/2500
06/01/2501
12/07/2494
18/03/2496
01/01/2493
28/03/2501
23/04/2503
09/12/2504
13/06/2494
03/08/2494
03/02/2500

83
72
69
60
66
64
74
83
66
72
74
70
75
86
91
61
69
65
64
71
69
72
64
62
60
71
71
65

800
700
600
600
600
600
700
800
600
700
700
700
700
800
1,000
600
600
600
600
700
600
700
600
600
600
700
700
600



772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799

UNE
UN
UN
UN
UN
Ug
UN
UN
UN
UN
Ug
Ug
UN
Ug
Ug
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
Ug
UY
UY
UN
UN
UN
UY

UY

1999
o a
d1a
U52a13615
UaLN?
LEI99A
FUNUS
U
o a
d1a
5901358550
FUNUS
LEI99A
Yo
WANNAN

=]
\AIBYNT

=]
\AIBYNT
1999
LAI99A
FUNUS

=]
\A3BYNT
PG
Yo
AUNUS
Uszasruny
AR
19194
Yo
d1a
U

91w

5/1
107
105
43
32
14
13
a4
36

150/2
108
93
54
31
53
34
14
135
11
16
19
17/1
26
95/1
108
123
31
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AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDILN
NUDIL

PUDILN?

28/11/2502
15/02/2477
18/01/2481
02/09/2493
09/02/2491
06/06/2483
02/11/2469
22/10/2490
05/03/2505
02/06/2496
05/06/2504
02/01/2493
05/09/2485
06/04/2492
13/02/2497
05/01/2486
01/04/2492
01/05/2477
17/01/2492
08/09/2501
02/05/2495
05/11/2497
01/01/2490
06/06/2479
04/06/2494
05/02/2491
13/01/2503
16/02/2503

62
88
84
72
74
82
95
74
60
69
61
72
80
73
68
79
73
88
73
64
70
67
75
86
71
74
62
62

600
800
800
700
700
800
1,000
700
600
600
600
700
800
700
600
700
700
800
700
600
700
600
700
800
700
700
600
600



800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827

UNE
Ug
Ug
Ug
Ug
Ug
Ug
Ug
UN
UN
UN
UNNEN
UN
Ug
Ug
Ug
Ug
UN
UN
U
Ug
UN
UN
UY
UN
UY
UY

UY

aula
aus

dUnUY

My
Y
UUAY
Y
PULAY
Y
YU
U
29U
DUNS
21U
97Uy

DINT

dnna
\A3BYNT
Insdnu
WA
yayIuns
N
U
Useanang

510N

WAISIIA
wauUas
Insdnu
YIYUNT
il
WIWIAY
NaIw
Funus
anelay
yad

LASBYAT

144/2
135
23/2
131/1
126

146
105
28
47/1
124
99
23/1
150/1
109
133
130/2
91
134
39
87
146
111
7
19
22
124
106

AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
AUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUBILAD
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDILM
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDIL
NUDILN
NUDIL

PUDILN?

04/02/2503
15/03/2488
12/10/2502
04/07/2504
03/02/2501
05/02/2491
05/06/2496
05/03/2478
06/07/2483
28/05/2505
02/02/2493
04/03/2497
02/03/2494
13/01/2502
01/03/2481
23/01/2501
03/08/2505
10/05/2490
05/03/2473
25/06/2500
30/12/2495
10/02/2493
25/01/2495
10/02/2491
10/10/2494
07/08/2494
01/02/2494
01/01/2482

62
77
62
61
64
74
69
87
82
60
72
68
71
63
84
64
60
75
92
65
69
72
70
74
70
71
71
83

600
700
600
600
600
700
600
800
800
600
700
600
700
600
800
600
600
700
1,000
600
600
700
700
700
700
700
700
800



828 Uy glw UszaIng 3 7 NUDILA? 15/05/2499 66 600
829 UN QY NINDY 112 7 NUDILA? 10/06/2492 73 700
830 U1y U UszaIng 130 7 NUDILA? 05/05/2486 79 700
s1e/luAai
a6u %o - wwana Uruavil vyl fitua i 218 YARU VAW
1 U Aanes iy 105 1 NUBILA? 01/01/2506 60 600
2 U Ala N o! 7 1 NUBILA? 23/04/2506 60 600
3 UN RSGAR WAAT 81 1 NUDIL 05/10/2505 60 600
4w NG wsalye a1 1 VUBIM 16/04/2506 60 600
5w Yayeis Voo 2/2 1 VB 15/03/2506 60 600
6 UM WesTal e 132 1 NUDI 16/07/2506 60 600
7w gna Funsuda 35 1 VB 03/01/2506 60 600
8 U U U297 29 1 NUDI 12/11/2505 60 600
9  ww FIYUNS VPNGEY 107 1 NUDI 05/11/2505 60 600
10 uw duse LNz ANg 62 1 NUBIU 01/04/2506 60 600
11 uNann  aunds VinLiie 88/1 1 NUBIU 11/10/2505 60 600
12w GG nsud 2/3 1 WD 29/04/2506 60 600
13 U GREHG Tuarniin 64/2 1 MBI 02/01/2506 60 600
14 U9 903 VPRRH 29 1 MBI 05/03/2506 60 600
15 UN Aa Juan 37 2 AUBILAD 05/04/2474 91 1,000
16w Uiy YyULse 59 2 VU 10/06/2506 60 600
17w Yayae A 43 2 AIVGRITE 08/05/2506 60 600
18 wwam  Uszaeg WAIINA 36 2 WD 03/04/2506 60 600
19 ws R ke 29 2 MBI 06/05/2506 60 600
20 W JOUYNG HENTY 30 2 WD 16/12/2505 60 600
21 W ARLiEY Yo 27 2 ILNIT 08/02/2506 60 600
22 W GRRRDY) Funsnsal 25/1 2 MBI 14/08/2506 60 600
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